
APELIDOS NOME
 Luis Ignacio

Balbuena Ferrer Julis

Fidalgo García Julieta

Jimeno Marín Paula

Jimeno Marín Belén

Jimeno Marín Carlota

Jimeno Marín Sofia

Lozano Carranza Luis Andrés

Naima Holweger Tyra

Pallarés Ron Saúl

Pena Ares Mateo

Pena Ares Carmen

Perez Calvo Hoaila

Pousa Martinez Cristina

Seoane Vidal Martin

Souto Varela Lucas

Vigo Martinez Lucas

APELIDOS NOME
Prado Alonso Guzman

Prado Alonso Mateo

Honorato Daniela B.

Honorato David B.

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS
CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

C.C.M LABAÑOU
2ª QUENDA
ADMITIDOS

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS
CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

C.C.M LABAÑOU
1ª QUENDA

LISTA DE ESPERA

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS

ADMITIDOS

CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS
C.C.M LABAÑOU

1ª QUENDA



APELIDOS NOME
Balseiro Álvarez Nerea

Balseiro Álvarez Gael

Barrán Vidal Daniel

Castelo Sánchez Martina

Castelo Sánchez Candela

Cordero Candela

Cordero Hugo

David Fajardo Samuel

Garcia Mosteiro Leire

García Mosteiro Unai

Lopez Mendez Iria

Malvar Cabirta Amanda

Malvar Cabirta Natalia

Mateo Dilos Amy María

Naima Holweger Tyra

Nebril Morandeiza Beltrán

Nebril Morandeiza Juan

Pavon Luengo Carla

Pavon Luengo Alejandro

Pousa Martinez Cristina

Prado Alonso Guzman

Prado Alonso Mateo

Queijo Cancela Sara

Regueira Rojo Manuel

Romero Pedrosa Selene

Tato Colicheo Carolina

Torrense Perez Maria victoria

Vázquez Meléndrez Laura

Vicente Varela Leo

Vicente Varela Valentina

APELIDOS NOME
Beceiro Barros Elba

Honorato Daniela B.

Honorato David B.

Garate Fernández Marta

Garate Fernández Sara

Varela Couse Antón

Fernández Amado Nicolás

Diaz Blanco Pedro

García Jul Bran

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS
CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

C.C.M LABAÑOU
2ª QUENDA

LISTA DE ESPERA



García Jul Erik

Perez Lourido Vega

Sanchez Vilariño Pedro

Lozano Carranza Luis Andrés

 Luis Ignacio

de los Santos de Jesús Johan Manuel

Allo Rodriguez Emma

Souto Varela Lucas

Outes Fandiño Candela

Outes Fandiño Lucía

Outes Fandiño María

Aylon Pose Leire

García Longueira Sara

Beceiro Barros Diego 

APELIDOS NOME
Agama Canosa Dessire

Allo Rodriguez Emma

Aylon Pose Leire

Barrán Vidal Daniel

Beceiro Barros Diego 

Beceiro Barros Elba

Capelán Escobar Xeila

Capelán Escobar Daniel

Castelo Sánchez Martina

Castelo Sánchez Candela

de los Santos de Jesús Johan Manuel

Diaz Blanco Pedro

Edreira Vilariño Bruno

Edreira Vilariño Pablo

Fernández Amado Nicolás

Formigo García Xeila

Formigo García Xacobo

Garcia Mosteiro Leire

García Mosteiro Unai

Honorato Daniela B.

Honorato David B.

Pavon Luengo Carla

Pavon Luengo Alejandro

Regueira Rojo Manuel

Rios Torrico Danielle Joyce

Ríos Torrico Rebeca Ilem

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS
CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

C.C.M LABAÑOU
3ª QUENDA
ADMITIDOS



Sanchez Vilariño Pedro

Santiago Rodríguez Gabriel

Tato Colicheo Carolina

Varela Couse Antón

APELIDOS NOME
Prado Alonso Guzman

Prado Alonso Mateo

Nebril Morandeiza Beltrán

Nebril Morandeiza Juan

Lozano Carranza Luis Andrés

Naima Holweger Tyra

 Luis Ignacio

Queijo Cancela Sara

Outes Fandiño Candela

Outes Fandiño Lucía

Outes Fandiño María

APELIDOS NOME
Arias Nuñez Antia

Aylon Pose Leire

Barrul Lema Diego Ezequiel

Barrul Lema Lourdes Azahara

Castro Acuña Dosil Alvaro

de los Santos de Jesús Johan Manuel

Edreira Vilariño Bruno

Edreira Vilariño Pablo

Fariña Vidal Izan

Fariña Vidal Julio

Herrero Bermúdez David

Orozco Acuña Victor A.

Orozco Acuña Diana Mia

Sanchez Campo Joshua Julián

Vazquez Carro Jose Manuel

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS
CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

C.C.M LABAÑOU
4ª QUENDA
ADMITIDOS

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS
CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

C.C.M LABAÑOU
3ª QUENDA

LISTA DE ESPERA



APELIDOS NOME
Vicente Varela Leo

Vicente Varela Valentina

Romero Pedrosa Selene

Balseiro Álvarez Nerea

Balseiro Álvarez Gael

García Longueira Sara

Vázquez Meléndrez Laura

Fidalgo García Julieta

Formigo García Xeila

Formigo García Xacobo

Queijo Cancela Sara

Capelán Escobar Xeila

Capelán Escobar Daniel

Barrán Vidal Daniel

Balbuena Ferrer Julis

Castelo Sánchez Martina

Castelo Sánchez Candela

Nebril Morandeiza Beltrán

Nebril Morandeiza Juan

APELIDOS NOME
Arias Nuñez Antia

Fariña Vidal Izan

Fariña Vidal Julio

García Longueira Sara

Garcia Mejia Marcos

Garcia Mosteiro Leire

García Mosteiro Unai

Herrero Bermúdez David

Lopez Mendez Iria

Malvar Cabirta Amanda

Malvar Cabirta Natalia

Orozco Acuña Victor A.

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS
CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

C.C.M LABAÑOU
5ª QUENDA
ADMITIDOS

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS
CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

C.C.M LABAÑOU
4ª QUENDA

LISTA DE ESPERA



Orozco Acuña Diana Mia

Outes Fandiño Candela

Outes Fandiño Lucía

Outes Fandiño María

APELIDOS NOME
Vicente Varela Leo

Vicente Varela Valentina

Romero Pedrosa Selene

Vázquez Meléndrez Laura

Capelán Escobar Xeila

Capelán Escobar Daniel

Diaz Blanco Pedro

APELIDOS NOME
Arias Nuñez Antia

Beceiro Barros Diego 

Beceiro Barros Elba

Garate Fernández Marta

Garate Fernández Sara

Jimeno Marín Paula

Jimeno Marín Belén

Jimeno Marín Carlota

Jimeno Marín Sofia

Pena Ares Mateo

Pena Ares Carmen

Perez Calvo Hoaila

Seoane Vidal Martin

Souto Varela Lucas

Vigo Martinez Lucas

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS
CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

C.C.M LABAÑOU

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS
CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

C.C.M LABAÑOU
6ª QUENDA
ADMITIDOS

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS
CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

C.C.M LABAÑOU
5ª QUENDA

LISTA DE ESPERA



APELIDOS NOME
Beceiro Barros Elba

Varela Couse Antón

Fernández Amado Nicolás

6ª QUENDA
LISTA DE ESPERA


